
OFF 14:23:34 Mr.M.D.Jones Michael Shaw -60
SPBook: 128

OFF 14:41:44 Mr.A.M.Bailey,Mrs.A.J.Dale,Miss.J.L.Davis,Mr.C.D.Marston Craig Marston -30
SPBook: 119

Withdrawals: Treacle Sponge - Season, Yama Star - Cough

OFF 15:01:43 Mr.S.J.Forsdike,Mrs.B.Lochead Richie Taberner -40
SPBook: 128

OFF 15:19:36 The Dream Machine Kim Billingham-Hine -20
SPBook: 128

MONMORE Meeting 4
RACE RESULTS Monday, 05 January 2026
COLD & DRY Course: SLOW
Race 1 14.23 480m Flat (A10) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

ANGLESEY LOLA 2 4.50 1111 1st ½ QuickAw,Rails,ALed 24.8 5/6F 30.15
Gulf Breeze 4 4.51 2222 2nd ½ Middle,Crowded¾,RanOn 28.0 7/1 30.19
Freedom Spirit 1 4.54 3333 3rd 4 EarlyP,Rails,EveryChance 29.8 2/1 30.47
Straight Fire 3 4.69 5554 4th 5½ MissedBreak 34.1 10/1 30.59
Noduff Charlie 5 4.61 4445 5th 7 MiddleToWide,Crowded¾ 29.8 7/1 30.71
Paper Over Crack 6 4.70 6666 6th 10¼ SlowAway 28.3 16/1 30.98

Race 2 14.41 264m Flat (D4) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £255 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £20)

ROULETTE 4 1-1- 1st 1¾ QAway,MidToWide,ALed 26.2 11/10F 16.45
Fourpenny Jill 2 3-3- 2nd 1¾ Rails,RanOn 28.6 3/1 16.60
Stackemup Polly 5 2-2- 3rd 2¼ Wide,EveryChance 27.1 14/1 16.64
Flyhigh Ernie (Res) 1 4-4- 4th 4¼ SlowAway 30.6 6/4 16.80
Vacant 6
Vacant 3

Race 3 15.01 480m Flat (A6) 1st £135, Others £60 Total £435 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

AERO CANDY 1 4.51 1332 1st 5¼ QAway,Rails,Led4,RanOn 28.1 5/4F 29.38
Dunquin Brendan 6 4.62 5544 2nd 5¼ MissedBreak 32.1 8/1 29.80
Vixons Matt 2 4.49 2223 3rd 7¼ Rails,EveryChance 33.6 2/1 29.96
Soapbox Keli 4 4.57 4455 4th 7½ MissedBreak 27.2 6/1 29.99
Boxing Friends 5 4.51 3111 5th 8 EarlyP,Wide,Led1To4 32.2 5/1 30.02
Tiree 3 5.23 6666 6th 12¼ StumbledBadlyStart 28.1 12/1 30.37

Race 4 15.19 264m Flat (D3) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

AZURE DREAM 2 6-2- 1st 1 Rails,Led2 32.1 11/8F 15.84
Wychwood Tiger 3 1-1- 2nd 1 QuickAw,Middle,LedTo2 31.7 4/1 15.92
Pippy Longsocks 1 3-3- 3rd 2½ Rails,EveryChance 29.2 4/1 16.04
Aero Fish 4 5-5- 4th 3¾ Middle,Crowded1 36.0 4/1 16.14
Mottee Grace 5 2-4- 5th 5 Wide,EveryChance 27.5 16/1 16.24
El Barno Blitz 6 4-6- 6th 6 Wide,Crowded1 31.8 4/1 16.33

 

OFF 15:38:40 Mr.A.Mitchinson Mark Russell -20
SPBook: 128

OFF 15:58:05 Aero Racing Syndicate Richie Taberner -40
SPBook: 124

OFF 16:16:34 Mr.A.Mitchinson Mark Russell -40
SPBook: 128

OFF 16:34:48 Mr.G.G.Duncan,Mr.C.S.Fereday,Mr.S.Gray,Miss.K.L.Hampton Christopher Fereday -30
SPBook: 121

Withdrawals: Rachel You Go - OffColr

OFF 16:53:27 Whatsitgorradowithyow Michael Shaw -20
SPBook: 128

Race 5 15.38 264m Flat (D4) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

RICHIES ROCKET 2 1-1- 1st 1 QAway,MidTRls,ALed 27.2 4/1 15.92
Seven Brent 4 2-2- 2nd 1 EarlyP,Middle,EveryChance 32.1 11/4 16.00
Coppice Enzo 5 5-3- 3rd 3 MissedBreak 31.4 11/10F 16.17
Peace O Mind 3 3-4- 4th 4 Middle,Crowded1 26.9 16/1 16.25
Youre Gone 6 4-6- 5th 5¼ MissedBreak 31.9 5/1 16.34
Noruffsorscruffs 1 6-5- 6th 5½ Rails,Crowded1 27.8 8/1 16.36

Race 6 15.57 480m Flat (A9) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £315 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

AERO BANG BANG 3 4.58 4331 1st ½ Rails,Crd1,Led3,HeldOn 25.7 7/4F 30.00
Winterfield Kell 5 4.55 3223 2nd ½ Wide,FinishedWell 27.8 8/1 30.04
Amazing Heather 1 4.52 1112 3rd 1¾ QAway,Rails,Crd1,LedTo3 28.0 2/1 30.14
Only On Bale 2 4.50 2544 4th 2¼ EarlyP,Rails,Crd&FcdToCk1 32.6 11/4 30.18
Bang On Lacie 6 4.58 5455 5th 4¾ SlowAway 30.0 5/1 30.38
Vacant 4

Race 7 16.16 480m Flat (A10) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

DURHAM INFERNO 1 4.59 1344 1st Nk RlsToMid,FcdTCk3,FinWell 30.8 10/11F 30.34
Winterfield Star 5 4.62 4222 2nd Nk Middle,Led4ToNearLine 31.3 8/1 30.37
Brynoffa Posh 6 4.74 6533 3rd ¾ SlowAw,Wide,RanOn 27.8 11/2 30.40
Vixons Cruise 3 4.65 5111 4th 2½ Middle,Led1To4 26.3 7/2 30.55
Bit View Barry 4 4.62 3455 5th 3 Middle,Crowded1 33.9 10/1 30.58
Love Byte 2 4.67 2666 6th 4¼ Middle,Crowded1 28.6 9/2 30.69

Race 8 16.34 480m Flat (A5) 1st £140, Others £60 Total £320 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £20)

WITHOUT WINGS 2 4.39 1111 1st 2½ VeryQAw,Rails,ALed 29.1 8/1 29.12
Bluey Hills 1 4.55 2222 2nd 2½ Rails,RanOn 36.1 6/4F 29.32
Newinn Rex 3 4.59 3333 3rd 4½ MissedBreak 37.8 2/1 29.48
Uncle Ken 6 4.61 4444 4th 11 SlowAway 32.5 7/4 30.01
Vacant 5
Vacant 4

Race 9 16.53 480m Flat (A8) 1st £125, Others £55 Total £400 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

HOLLYWELL MAVE 3 4.43 1111 1st 1¼ QuickAw,Middle,ALed 28.4 5/1 29.43
Swift Nyah 1 4.57 2222 2nd 1¼ Rails,RanOn 28.4 7/4F 29.53
Vixons Satin 5 4.63 4433 3rd 2½ Middle,RanOnLate 25.2 10/1 29.63
Links Bayb 6 4.71 5654 4th 5¾ MissedBrk,Wide,Crowded¼ 27.7 7/1 29.89
Droopys Index 4 4.77 6565 5th 13½ SlowAway,Crowded¼&3 37.4 4/1 30.51
Ballymac Babe 2 4.62 3346 6th 14¾ Rails,Crowded¼&3 29.9 2/1 30.62



OFF 17:12:38 Mrs.E.M.Curtin Patrick Curtin -30
SPBook: 128

OFF 17:31:50 Mr.M.Shaw Michael Shaw -30
SPBook: 123

OFF 17:49:32 Mr.S.G.Harvey,Mr.V.P.Koller Gary Griffiths -20
SPBook: 127

MONMORE Meeting 4
RACE RESULTS Monday, 05 January 2026
COLD & DRY Course: SLOW
Race 10 17.12 480m Flat (A10) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

SERENITY SUNSET 1 4.66 3555 1st ¾ Rails,ForcedTCk3,FinWell 28.5 4/7F 30.50
Whats Up Mac 3 4.75 4444 2nd ¾ Middle,RanOn 34.6 6/1 30.57
Winterfield Dot 2 4.61 2233 3rd 1½ Middle,EveryChance 29.9 9/1 30.62
Glenvale Dickie 4 4.68 5311 4th 1¾ Middle,Led½ToRunIn 28.4 10/3 30.65
Oh No Doubt 6 4.54 1122 5th 4½ QuickAw,Wide,LedTo½ 28.4 16/1 30.87
Vixons Topgun 5 4.79 6666 6th 11½ SlowAway 29.8 8/1 31.42

Race 11 17.31 480m Flat (A7) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £350 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

CRAFTY TECHNO 4 4.50 3222 1st ¾ Middle,Crowded1,LedNrLn 34.7 13/8 29.72
Emerald Sarah 3 4.46 1111 2nd ¾ QuickAw,Middle,LedToNrLn 27.7 16/1 29.78
Jimmy Shoe Shine 2 4.55 2333 3rd 1 Rails,Crowded1,RanOn 32.9 7/1 29.79
Longacres Tommy 1 4.71 5544 4th 4½ SlowAway,Rails 32.6 8/11F 30.09
Vixons Mercedes 5 4.61 4455 5th 9¼ MissedBreak 26.5 10/1 30.47
Vacant 6

Race 12 17.49 480m Flat (A9) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

SLIPPY CONOR 2 4.51 4222 1st 1 RailsToMiddle,LedNearLn 33.8 4/5F 29.63
Vixons Maguire 1 4.43 1111 2nd 1 QuickAw,Rails,LedToNrLn 32.4 11/4 29.71
Bangon Carson 3 4.66 5543 3rd 1½ Middle,FinishedWell 33.4 9/2 29.75
Michaels Dream 6 4.51 2454 4th 6 Wide,Crowded1 34.3 8/1 30.12
Angleseyparadise 5 4.54 3335 5th 8 Wide,Crowded1 27.5 7/1 30.27
Tullymurry Otto 4 4.74 6666 6th 9¾ SlowAway 35.1 28/1 30.42

 


